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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST 07-05-2024

TOKEN NO. ADVOCATE NAME

BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
CRLA
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
A482
A482
BAIL
A482

R.NO NATURE FILE NO

DATE

06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
04/05/24
04/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
02/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
07/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24
06/05/24

745455
744245
740155
742905
742795
744125
743445
740715
745365
738545
737935
735525
735335
740795
738805
741315
742925
744815
738525
743085
741015
743375
737345
737465
740685
742945
745315
744345
745385
745585
744405
744395
746395
744635
743065
743635
743765
740525
746715
744725
746115
745625
741155
743095
740415
739225
717105
744965
746445
745055
743805
744275
740725
739875
745875
742135
738135
741965
740815
746595
740215
746315
745705
745425
741925
741175
744665
743195
744475
740035
749835
743975
745495
743965
746305
738875
741035
737555
741215

06/05/2024 738455
06/05/2024 742835
06/05/2024 745325

RAJA ULLAH KHAN
DHARMENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA
DIGVIJAY SINGH
SATYAM SINGH
AKHILENDRA YADAV
SURENDRA NATH YADAV
KALP DEV MISHRA
ROHIT NANDAN PANDEY
RAJA ULLAH KHAN
KAMLESH KUMAR TIWARI
SHARAD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RAM CHANDRA SOLANKI
KAMESHWAR SINGH
PUNEET BHADAURIA
PIYUSH TRIPATHI
ASHUTOSH PRASAD SHUKLA.
ANURAG PATHAK
SANDEEP TRIPATHI
ASHISH KUMAR
ASHISH SRIVASTAVA
A.Z. KHAN
SHAHROZE KHAN
KAMALENDRA KUMAR MAURYA
SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SANDIP KUMAR PANDEY
ANIL KUMAR
SURYA BHAN DUBEY

KUMAR TRIPATHI.
ASHRAF ALI
SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY
SUSHIL KUMAR MISHRA
BHAVESH SINGH JADAUN
MOHD. ASIM ZULFIQUAR
SATISH KUMAR TYAGI(RECIVED)
KULDEEP KUMAR
AYUB KHAN
SANTOSH DWIVEDI
RAJIV KUMAR MISHRA
ANIL BABU
JITENDRA YADAV
JAVED KHAN
KRISHNA KANT YADAV
AJAY KUMAR YADAV
SHIVESH MISHRA
AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
AMBREEN MASROOR
AVESH MISHRA
DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH
MOHD. ASIM ZULFIQUAR
SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
BABHRU VAHAN SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR YADAV...
SAURABH PATHAK
SHANTI DHAR DWIVEDI
SHIV NARAYAN PANDEY
RAM PRAKASH
KRISHNA CHANDRA PANDEY
AFZAL AHMAD KHAN DURRANI
ROHIT NANDAN PANDEY
PRASHANT SHARMA
RAKESH KUMAR VERMA
ABHIJEET SINGH
NAND KISHOR MISHRA
SUJEET KUMAR RAI
SANDEEP KUMAR DUBEY
DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH
AVANISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA..
MANISH KUMAR SINGH
AJAI KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
MANOJ SINGH
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR KUSHWAHA
VIJIT SAXENA
ANURAG KUMAR PANDEY
MANISH KUMAR SINGH
VINAY KUMAR
A.Z. KHAN
RAJEEV MALVIYA
AJAY KUMAR YADAV
GAURAV TIWARI
PRASHANT SHARMA
AVADH RA] SHARMA
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A482
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A482
BAIL
A482
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
TACR
A482
CRLR
A482
BAIL
CRLA
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
A483
A482
BAIL
ABAIL
A482
BAIL
A482
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A482
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TACR
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BAIL
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BAIL
CRLA
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BAIL
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BAIL
ABAIL
A482
BAIL C
ABAIL
A482
A482
A482
BAIL
A482
A482
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
A482
ABAIL
CRLR
CRLA
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
A482
A482
BAIL
CRLA
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CRLA
BAIL
A483
A482
A482
A482
A482
ABAIL
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLA
BAIL
A482
BAIL
CRLA
BAIL
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06/05/2024 745595 RAJESH KUMAR
07/05/2024 751185 DHIRENDRA KUMAR AGARHARI
01/05/2024 702515 ADIL JAMAL.. .
06/05/2024 746725 VIJAY BAHADUR YADAV
06/05/2024 739205 ALOK KUMAR RA|
06/05/2024 740765 MAHESH PRASAD PANDEY
06/05/2024 744075  BHAIYA LAL YADAV
06/05/2024 743755 OM PRAKASH
06/05/2024 737785 ANJIT KUMAR VERMA
742175 SINGH RAJPUT
06/05/2024 740855  CHANDRA PRAKASH SINGH
02/05/2024 715475 SUNIL KUMAR
06/05/2024 742715 ABHINAV KUMAR PANDEY
06/05/2024 743685 MAYANK YADAV
746195 PANDEY
06/05/2024 744115 DHEERA] SINGH (BOHRA)
06/05/2024 743425  SHIVESH MISHRA
06/05/2024 744285 BABHRU VAHAN SINGH...
06/05/2024 746505 RAKESH CHANDRA
06/05/2024 745185 DAKSHA YADAV
06/05/2024 744255  SUNIL KUMAR CHAUDHARI
06/05/2024 739685 GEETAM SINGH
06/05/2024 745975 ANAN PATI TIWARI
06/05/2024 737855 SUNIL KUMAR DWIVEDI
06/05/2024 745205  ANAN PATI TIWARI
06/05/2024 742955 ALOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
06/05/2024 738785  SHASHI RANJAN SRIVASTAVA
06/05/2024 744625 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH
740965 DI KUMAR RAJPUT
06/05/2024 743455 RAJAT KUMAR SHUKLA
06/05/2024 746145  RAM GOVIND
06/05/2024 746255 RAJIV SISODIYA
07/05/2024 750885 KULDEEP JOHRI
06/05/2024 746545 MAMISH KUMAR TIWARI
06/05/2024 743355  SANJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI
06/05/2024 743295 NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH.
06/05/2024 738695  VIKASH CHANDRA TIWARI
06/05/2024 745085 AJAY KUMAR
06/05/2024 745745  ANAN PATI TIWARI
06/05/2024 743075 MANI RAM VERMA
06/05/2024 744995  PRASHANT PANDEY
06/05/2024 740895 R.A. RAM
06/05/2024 741835 SUNITA CHAUHAN
06/05/2024 745805 MOHD. AFZAL ANSARI
06/05/2024 743195  MANISH KUMAR SINGH
06/05/2024 744475  AJAI KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
06/05/2024 740035 MANO) SINGH
07/05/2024 749835 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
06/05/2024 743975  SUNIL KUMAR KUSHWAHA
06/05/2024 745495 VIJIT SAXENA
06/05/2024 743965 ANURAG KUMAR PANDEY..
06/05/2024 743625 SANJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI
739355
06/05/2024 746305 MANISH KUMAR SINGH
06/05/2024 738875 VINAY KUMAR
06/05/2024 741035  A.Z. KHAN
06/05/2024 737555 RAJEEV MALVIYA
06/05/2024 741215 AJAY KUMAR YADAV
06/05/2024 738455  GAURAV TIWARI
06/05/2024 742835  PRASHANT SHARMA
06/05/2024 745325 AVADH RAJ SHARMA
06/05/2024 745595 RAJESH KUMAR
0 751185 A KUMAR
01/05/2024 702515  ADIL JAMAL.. .
06/05/2024 737495 GARUN PAL SINGH
06/05/2024 737765  RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA
738065 SINGH CHAHAR
06/05/2024 740125 DHARMENDRA SINGH
06/05/2024 723525 SITA RAM PATEL
06/05/2024 743605  JAY SINGH YADAV
06/05/2024 740845 MOHD ASHRAF ABBASI
06/05/2024 742895 MANISH PANDEY
06/05/2024 743105 ASHISH SRIVASTAVA.,
06/05/2024 737635  ANIL KUMAR TIWARI
06/05/2024 740175 MUKTI NATH DWIVEDI
06/05/2024 743165  ASHISH JAISWAL
06/05/2024 744375 GAURAV SHARMA (RECEIVED)
06/05/2024 743675  PRADEEP KUMAR
06/05/2024 745515 AMBREEN MASROOR
06/05/2024 741285  JAINENDRA KUMAR PANDEY (RECEIVED)
06/05/2024 743185 VIPIN KUMAR SINGH
06/05/2024 738675 KHARAG SINGH
06/05/2024 745755 SAURABH KUMAR PANDEY
06/05/2024 743825  NEHA RANI
06/05/2024 746015 PRADEEP KUMAR SRINET
06/05/2024 745465 VIVEK CHATURVEDI
06/05/2024 739145 SUNIL KUMAR DWIVEDI
06/05/2024 738195  SHAILESH KUMAR MISHRA
06/05/2024 739125 RIPU SOODAN YADAV
06/05/2024 745735  BIRENDRA SINGH KHOKHER....
06/05/2024 738055 RAMA SHANKAR MISHRA
06/05/2024 746335 SANJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI
06/05/2024 744955 R.B SINGH
06/05/2024 743345  JAWAHAR LAL PANDEY
06/05/2024 737755  GYANENDRA KUMAR SINGH
06/05/2024 741065 SANTOSH KUMAR CHAUBEY
07/05/2024 750325 PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH
07/05/2024 752335  ROHIT KUMAR PANDEY
06/05/2024 744835 GAGAN PRATAP SINGH
06/05/2024 738225 SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
06/05/2024 745135 ANAND PATI TIWARI
06/05/2024 740975 SARVESH KUMAR SINGH
06/05/2024 739395 MUKTI NATH DWIVEDI
06/05/2024 738095 RAKESH KUMAR PANDEY....
06/05/2024 743885  KESHAV HARI DIXIT
06/05/2024 743935 SONU MALIK
06/05/2024 739795 DEVASHISH TRIPATHI
07/05/2024 749315 SHISHIR TANDON ..... RECIVED
07/05/2024 753705 ASHUTOSH UPADHYAY
06/05/2024 746355 ANAND PATI TIWARI
06/05./2024 741415 JAINENDRA KUMAR PANDEY
07/05/2024 752375 R.K SINGH GAHARWAR
07/05/2024 752405  JITENDRA SINGH
07/05/2024 748395 SUNIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
06/05/2024 739335  VIVEK KUMAR MAHESHWARI
06/05/2024 741275 ALOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
06/05/2024 746675  ANIL KUMAR MISHRA
06/05/2024 745275 SHARAD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
06/05/2024 746205  ANAND PATI TIWARI
06/05/2024 744825 ASHRAF ALl
06/05./2024 745355 PANKA] SATSANGI
06/05/2024 742965 SHIVESH MISHRA....
07/05/2024 751235  TARUN JHA
06/05/2024 744195 VIVEK SRIVASTAVA
07/05/2024 753095  NARENDRA KUMAR SINGH
07/05/2024 752865 SHEETALA PRASAD PANDEY
07/05/2024 752435  AKHILESH
07/05/2024 752835 AJAY DUBEY
07/05/2024 749985  ASHISH GOYAL
07/05/2024 749385 MANISH DEV SRIVASTAVA
07/05/2024 750735 SATYAM SINGH
07/05/2024 754855 SURESH DHAR DWIVEDI
[ 753475 KUMAR SRIVASTAVA....
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